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Palmarés Individuel

100 - Pistolet 10 meétres Seniors 2

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom
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BEL
15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

FOLANT Franck
PERRET Jean-Francois
MEYER Serge
TISSERANT Cédric
ALYS Corentin
FOURNIER Pierre

SECHAUD Gwenael

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
SOULLEZ Sébastien
NICOT Herve

GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel
Alejandro

PIERSON Alban
GRANGE Cédric
HUMBERT Eric
VUKOJEVIC Frederic

LARIVIERE Arnaud

GUYON Sébastien

CHABERT Christophe
BOTTINO Alexandre
GUYOT Erwan

DE FILIPPI Laurent

URICHER Olivier

D'ORCHYMONT Luc
DAVID Franckie
EGRETAUD Eric

BERMOND Michaél

LEFEUVRE Nicolas
HEMERY Christophe
MOLINILLO Mickaél
ROUL Yvonnick
DUCREUX Olivier
FLUCK Xavier
VILASPASA Laurent
DUTARDE Claude
CHARDONNET Rémi
MINKO Anton
LHEUR Vincent
HUGUES Christian
TAGLANG Philippe
TRICOIRE Pascal

Ligue Association / CDT

MAR TSCP CDT MARTINIQUE

D-S CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

ALS A.S. RICHWILLER CDT HAUT RHIN
CHA J. D'ARC CHALONS CDT MARNE
NPC C.T.S. FRASNOY CDT NORD

L-R S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

BRE C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-
VILAINE

IDF  U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
CHA A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CDT AUBE
PDL A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

NOR CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME

ALS CT NEUF-BRISACH CDT HAUT RHIN
D-S C.T. ANNONAY CDT ARDECHE

ALS S.T. ST-SEBASTIEN CDT BAS-RHIN
PIC A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

D-S ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE CDT HAUTE-
SAVOIE

P-C T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-
MARITIME

D-S LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
LOR S.T. BRIEY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
BRE ESPACE TIR GUICHEN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-
MARITIMES

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-
BELFORT

AQU A. BERGERACOISE TIR CDT DORDOGNE
PDL A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
L-R S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-
MARITIMES

BRE A.T.S. TREGOR CDT COTES-D'ARMOR
CEN A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

PIC A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

MAR TSCP CDT MARTINIQUE

PDL S.T. DU MANS CDT SARTHE

LOR LA BARISIENNE CDT MEUSE

AUV T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE

CEN C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

PRO E.S. BRIANCONNAISE CDT HAUTES-ALPES
M-P T.S. FENOUILLET CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
PDL A.S.T.I.C. CDT VENDEE

PRO E.S. BRIANCONNAISE CDT HAUTES-ALPES
ALS S.T. 1889 COLMAR CDT HAUT RHIN

CEN A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

96
94
93
97
90
94

87

91
93
93

91

92
91
88
92

90

93

95
90
94

92

89

94
92
95

89

93
89
94
94
88
89
86
92
90
83
83
90
92
94

97
95
90
96
92
94

92

92
92
89

92

89
88
90
92

91

93

89
93
88

91

91

93
93
91

93

90
90
89
92
92
92
90
94
91
91
92
87
85
91

Séries

94
96
96
90
94
90

98

93
94
94

95

94
93
95
91

96

91

89
94
89

92

91

90
95
95

90

92
92
92
90
91
90
95
92
93
92
91
89
95
90

96
96
97
94
96
95

93

97
92
94

92

93
91
92
89

94

92

94
88
90

93

93

89
91
88

95

90
92
90
87
94
93
92
90
93
91
92
91
88
88

94
93
95
94
93
92

96

92
94
95

96

94
99
94
95

92

91

90
95
94

92

95

94
94
94

89

92
91
90
93
92
92
92
87
89
94
95
95
95
89

93
93
96
92
97
96

94

94
93
93

91

93
93
96
95

91

94

96
93
97

92

92

91
86
88

95

93
95
92
91
90
91
91
91
89
93
91
92
89
91

Total
570/9
567/12
567/10
563/10
562/12
561/13

560/11

559/10
558/13
558/7

557/8

555/13
555/12

5585/7
554/15

554/12

554/9

553/13
553/11
5562/7

552/6

551/14

551/9
551/9
551/8

551/6

550/9
549/6
547/12
547/12
547/7
547/6
546/11
546/9
545/9
544/9
544/9
544/7
544/7
543/10
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
TUR
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81

RZEGOCZAN Vincent
BARLET Jéréme
RAUMAVILLE Gaétan
CORNU Fabrice
LAFARGUE Pierre
DUTRUEL David
LEONARDON Denis
MARIN Jéréme
SIMONET Nicolas
GAUTHIER Christophe
STELZLE Sébastien
CHAPRON Frédéric
BUREAU Sylvain

MOREAU Sébastien

JOUSSERAND Olivier
BEDOS Philippe
LEDAIN Christophe
BELLIER Emmanuel
GEISEN Lionel
LECOQ Eddy

PEIU Mihaita

GARNIER Mathieu

BELMONTE Cédric
KARSILAYAN Mesut
BENOT Sébastien
BLONDIN Raphaél
LEFILLEUL Julien
TREFAULT Bruno
JACQUET Patrice
COULOMBEL Emmanuel
RIGHETTI Gabriel
GIANSILY Philippe
LARSONNEUR Stéphane
LUIGGI Bruno

BONNIN Christophe
BRAVY Nicolas
ZAMOFING Martial
MERLIER Laurent

CHAUNUT Francgois

DELANGLE Cyrille
BLANPIED Christophe
WAGON Bertrand
DROUILLARD Christophe

DNS FLEURET Eric
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Ligue Association / CDT

BOU
LIM
CEN
LOR
D-S
PDL
AUV
LOR
P-C
CEN
CEN
PIC
PDL

AQU

LYO
L-R
BRE
BRE
PIC
CHA
BOU

CEN

M-P
F-C

CHA
LOR
BRE
CEN
GUA
PIC

IDF
CEN
AUV
F-C
PIC
IDF

LOR
LYO
NPC
LIM

P-C

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE CDT NIEVRE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR CDT CREUSE
A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

S.T. DE GRENOBLE CDT ISERE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS CDT ALLIER
S.T. PLOMBIERES CDT VOSGES

C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

C.J.FE. TIR CDT LOIRET

T. H. LOCHOIS CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

FRANCS TIREURS MONT CDT PYRENEES-
ATLANTIQUES

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS CDT RHONE

S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT

T.S. MALOUIN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
AURORE DE VITRE CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

F.J.E.P. MUIZON CDT MARNE
J.G.S.N.-TIR CDT NIEVRE

CASTELRENAUDINE TIR CDT INDRE-ET-
LOIRE

A.T. GIROUSSENS CDT TARN

S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CDT AUBE

C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S. CDT VOSGES
CARABINE BIGOUDENNE CDT FINISTERE
S.T. CHATEAUROUX CDT INDRE

ACAPI CLUB CDT GUADELOUPE

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL CDT OISE

S.T. TOULON CDT VAR

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O0.P CDT VIENNE
OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS CDT ESSONNE
S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS CDT ALLIER
S.T. PLANCHER BAS CDT HAUTE-SAONE
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-
SEINE

S.T. REMIREMONT CDT VOSGES

ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR CDT CREUSE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR CDT CHARENTE-
MARITIME

87
85
88
96
91
90
93
90
90
92
83
91
91

92

84
89
90
92
89
87
91

91

83
88
90
90
88
88
89
85
89
90
87
88
88
87
89
91

88

86
87
89
84

94
95
93
89
88
88
94
93
86
90
90
90
89

91

87
90
91
90
91
87
89

89

93
90
88
92
89
89
88
87
90
87
85
89
87
89
91
87

92

91
84
94
93

Séries

93
94
92
89
94
91
86
91
88
86
87
91
85

89

94
93
88
92
89
92
91

88

89
88
92
84
87
89
94
92
86
87
93
89
90
91
88
84

85

89
90
88
85

91
90
92
90
92
92
86
88
96
91
92
88
91

95

96
89
87
89
90
92
90

88

92
86
90
87
87
90
85
91
91
90
93
87
87
88
85
90

86

87
90
84
87

88
88
89
91
88
88
91
88
87
91
94
90
92

85

89
89
92
91
89
86
88

93

86
92
87
89
89
90
94
88
88
91
87
93
90
88
92
85

89

87
87
88
79

90
91
89
87
89
93
91
91
94
91
95
91
93

88

90
89
91
84
89
92
87

86

92
91
88
92
94
88
84
90
89
88
88
87
90
88
86
91

88

86
87
78
84

0 0 0 0 0 O

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Total
543/10
543/9
543/7
542/11
542/8
542/7
541/11
541/10
541/7
541/7
541/6
541/6
541/5

540/12

540/10
539/11
539/4
538/10
537/5
536/7
536/6

535/10

535/9
535/6
535/5
534/11
534/8
534/8
534/7
533/6
533/6
533/4
533/3
533/3
532/6
531/8
531/6
528/10

528/4

526/4
525/5
521/6
512/1

0/0
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Place Nom / Prénom Ligue Association / CDT Séries Total
DNS LEMOINE Loic NOR C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS 0O 0 00 0 O 0/0
DNS PATENAIRE Stéphane ALS AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN 0O 0 0 0O 0O 0/0




